Lepsi vyhra

Standard - Overall Match Results

#

10

Name

Bonk Adrian

Gre§ Martin

Dupaj Jan

Kasi¢ Michal
Brezovsky Stanislav
Hatala Martin
Mezdej Radovan
Svigar Vladislav
Sajna Jaroslav

Burda Jozef

%

100,00

81,81

79,77

78,85

67,71

63,71

49,81

42,82

25,23

0,00

Points

70,0000

57,2680

55,8384

55,1947

47,3970

44,6000

34,8683

29,9710

17,6626

0,0000

Category
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
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